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Technical Specification

2 - Cable Accessories & Sundries

AC2053

Female Socket

RoHS Compliant
Vibration Resistant

2-AC2053-2021-V1

Colour

Temperature

Voltage

Material

Insulation

Max. Elect. Rating

Wire Range mm

Wire Range AWG

Socket Size

Blue

75C

300V

Brass Tin Plated

Polyvinyl Chloride

15AMP

1.5-2.5mm

16-14AWG

4.0mm

 
Electric Center are not responsible for the accuracy and contents of this datasheet. 

All displayed data and specification detail has been provided by the product manufacturer. 




